APPLICATIONS:
Retail and commercial ambient/task lighting
CONSTRUCTION:
Extruded aluminum pendant
Die-cast trim
Extruded aluminum heat sink
OPTICS:
Hornet HP Downlight Trim (trimless) in various

P R O J E C T :
T Y P E :
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Cat #:
I-RK350-RD
LED
R O O K  3 5 0  P E N D A N TR O O K  3 5 0  P E N D A N T
3 . 5 ”  R O U N D  P E N D A N T ,  L E D ,  I N T E R N A T I O N A L
Complete Example: I-RK350-RD-18-LED-MW-240-CC-4’-NF-MW-30
Electrostatic sensitive device,
observe precautions for
handling
(see website for details)
17 mm
Ø127 mm
Model
I-RK350-RD
Wattage
16
18
Lamp
Type
LED
Voltage
240
Housing
Finish
MW -   matte
white
MB -   matte
black
SLV -   matte
silver
Options
0-10V -  0-10v dimming
Mounting
CC   -  canopy/
cord
Trim
Finish
MW -   matte
white
MB -   matte
black
SLV -   matte
silver
Beam Spread
SP - spot, 15º
NF -  narrow
flood, 20º
MFL -  medium
flood, 24º
FL - flood, 28º
WF -  wide
flood, 45º
VWF -  very wide
flood, 60º
LS -  linear
spread,
60º x 10º